
Name of Product  Nua Prosecco 

Manufacturer’s name and address  CASA VINICOLA CAL DIR ROLA SPA.  
Via S. Bartolomeo8 
23873 Missaglia 
Italy 

Supplier Name and Address   The Society of Vintners Ltd 
The Garden Offices 
Hardham Green House 
Hardham  
RH20 1LB 

Ingredients  Grapes - Glera 

Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as 
applicable  

 

Celery  N Cereals containing 
gluten namely 
wheat  

N Crustaceans  N 

Eggs  N Fish  N Lupin  N 

Milk  N Molluscs  N Mustard  N 

Tree Nuts  N Peanuts  N Sesame  N 

Soybeans  N Sulphites/Sulphur  
Dioxide  

Y  

May contain statements  N/A 

Net Quantity  75CL 

Country of Origin  ITALY 

Storage Instructions  Store out of direct sunlight 

Instructions for use  Remove, foil, open cage, remove cork with thumb over the top 

Alcoholic Strength  11% ABV 

Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g /  
100ml  N/A – Wine product 

 

Energy (Kj)   Energy (Kcal)    

Fat   of which Saturates   

Carbohydrate    of which sugars   

Fibre   Protein   Salt   

Suitable for vegetarians  Y Suitable for vegans  Y 

Suitable for gluten allergy 
sufferers  

Y Suitable for wheat 
allergy sufferers  

Y 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers  Y Suitable for soya allergy 
sufferers  

Y 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers  Y Suitable for egg allergy 
sufferers  

Y 



Free from alcohol  N Free from artificial 
colours  

Y 

Free from artificial flavours  Y  

 



Name of Product  Maison Fougere Milk Chocolate Truffles 140g 

Manufacturer’s name and address  Natrajacali, Brugsesteenweg 95, 8450 Bredene, Belgium  
 

Supplier Name and Address   The House of Sarunds Ltd, Unit 1 Holland Way, Blandford 
Forum, Dorset. DT11 7SX.  

 

Ingredients  dark chocolate (40%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, 
anhydrous milk fat, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural 
vanilla flavouring), filling (44,5%) (sugar, coconut oil, whey 
powder (from milk), whole milk powder, fat reduced cocoa 
powder, anhydrous milk fat, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, 
barley malt extract, caramel flavouring, natural vanilla 
flavouring), milk chocolate (15,5%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole 
milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, 
natural vanilla flavouring).  
 

Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as 
applicable  

 

Celery  N Cereals containing 
gluten namely 
wheat  

N (no wheat) 
but contains 
barley 

Crustaceans  N 

Eggs  N Fish  N Lupin  N 

Milk  Y Molluscs  N Mustard  N 

Tree Nuts  N Peanuts  N Sesame  N 

Soybeans  N Sulphites/Sulphur  
Dioxide  

N  

May contain statements  nuts and soy 

Net Quantity  140 g 

Country of Origin  Made in Belgium 

Storage Instructions  Store cool 12 to 18°C 

Instructions for use  Not applicable 

Alcoholic Strength  0 

Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g /  
100ml  

 

Energy (Kj)  2389 Energy (Kcal)  574  

Fat  39,1 of which Saturates  28 

Carbohydrate   49,2 of which sugars  47,7 

Fibre  4,2 Protein  4,3 Salt  0,1 

Suitable for vegetarians  yes Suitable for vegans  no 

Suitable for gluten allergy 
sufferers  

no Suitable for wheat 
allergy sufferers  

yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers  no Suitable for soya allergy 
sufferers  

Yes (as very low 
traces) 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers  No, may contain 
traces 

Suitable for egg allergy 
sufferers  

Yes 



Free from alcohol  Yes Free from artificial 
colours  

yes 

Free from artificial flavours  yes  

 


